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SUSTAINABILITY DECLARATION

Iltem number
MO6440-40

Item description

Wildflower honey jar (50g) with a wooden honey dipper. Comes in a kraft paper box. Including honey bee flower seeds. Made in EU.

Material content

Part Component description Position

1 JAR JAR

2 CAP CAP

3 LABEL LABEL

4 BOX BOX

5 CONTAINER CONTAINER
6 STICKER STICKER

7 SEEDS SEDDS

8 DIPPER DIPPER

Cotton sourced & processed

Material

SODA GLASS

Iron alloy
(Manganese: 0.21%
Iron: 80.98%
Nickle: 15.36%
Copper: 2.27%
Zinc: 1.18%)
PAPER KRAFT
PAPER KRAFT
Medium Density Fibreboard
Poly(vinyl chloride)
FLOWERS

Wood beech

Total

Country of origin -

Country of processing -
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Weight Percentage

71,00%
15,00%

0,16%
8,50%
0,44%
0,16%
0,44%
4,30%

100,00%
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Biodegradebility of material Yes I No

Recyclability of material Yes 1 No

Renewable source

Recycled material Natural material Reused waste material
[J Yes X No Xl Yes [] No Xl Yes [] No

End of life suggestion
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GENERAL PLASTIC ORGRANIC

Trademarks of material

S

E-WRSTE [ TEXTILE

Fulfilled technical standard

This item is compliant with the European legislation and regulations applicable to this item. A Declaration of Conformity (DOC)
certificate and all relevant test reports are easily downloadable at our web shop.

Quality certifications/ social audits factory

Packaging and Transport
Piece Inner Carton Carton | mo box Polybag Packaging
1 - 0 - -
We have dedicated partnerships with our carriers. Who have shown their commitments to reduce GHG emissions and have ambitious
targets concerning carbon-neutral deliveries and climate-neutral logistics solutions.
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