

SUSTAINABILITY DECLARATION



Item number MO6440-40

Item description

Wildflower honey jar (50g) with a wooden honey dipper. Comes in a kraft paper box. Including honey bee flower seeds. Made in EU.

Material content

Part	Component description	Position	Material	Weight Percentage
1	JAR	JAR	SODA GLASS	71,00%
2	CAP	CAP	Iron alloy (Manganese: 0.21% Iron: 80.98% Nickle: 15.36% Copper: 2.27% Zinc: 1.18%)	15,00%
3	LABEL	LABEL	PAPER KRAFT	0,16%
4	BOX	BOX	PAPER KRAFT	8,50%
5	CONTAINER	CONTAINER	Medium Density Fibreboard	0,44%
6	STICKER	STICKER	Poly(vinyl chloride)	0,16%
7	SEEDS	SEDDS	FLOWERS	0,44%
8	DIPPER	DIPPER	Wood beech	4,30%
			Total	100,00%

Cotton sourced & processed

Country of origin	-
Country of processing	-



Biodegradebility of material	⊠ Yes	□No	
Recyclability of material	⊠ Yes	□ No	

Renewable source

Recycled material Natural material		Reused waste material	
☐ Yes ☒ No	⊠ Yes □ No	⊠ Yes □ No	

End of life suggestion

















Trademarks of material

-

Fulfilled technical standard

This item is compliant with the European legislation and regulations applicable to this item. A Declaration of Conformity (DOC) certificate and all relevant test reports are easily downloadable at our web shop.

Quality certifications/ social audits factory

-





Packaging and Transport

i dollagiii	ing and Transport				
Piece	Inner Carton	Carton	mo box	Polybag	Packaging
1	_	0	-	_	-

We have dedicated partnerships with our carriers. Who have shown their commitments to reduce GHG emissions and have ambitious targets concerning carbon-neutral deliveries and climate-neutral logistics solutions.

midocean

Mrs. P. Varela

Buying & Portfolio Directo